
Student Services Building

Bid Results
Project No.: 900120

SE2 Signage 
Merced, CA

PROJECT NO.: 900020
BID RELEASE 1 8/29/2013

Trade Package 1

Frank & Son, Inc dba 

Express Sign & Neon

Illuminated Creations Inc. 

dba Ellis & Ellis Sign 

Systems Turner Aigns & Graphics

J.S. Hackley Architectural 

Signage, Inc BIDDER E BIDDER F BIDDER G BIDDER H BIDDER I

Advertised Estimate: $115,000 

Qualified Qualified Qualified Qualified

$79,080 $98,707 $113,300 $160,000

Compensable Delay Rate (per day) $1 $1 $1,200 $1
$10 $10 $12,000 $10 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 

Status

Multiplier: $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 

Multiplier: 0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 

$79,090 $98,717 $125,300 $160,010 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 

$79,090 $98,717 $125,300 $160,010 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 

Bid Result: Apparent Low Bidder

UNIT PRICE

General Contractor

Bidder Status

Subtotal Of Accepted Items:

Non-Responsive Reason (if applicable)

Total Adjusted Bid with Compensable Delay

Total Accepted Adjustments

Total Base Bid with Compensable Delay

Adjustments

COMPENSABLE DELAY RATE (x 10)

ALTERNATES

Base Bid

Physical Planning, Design Construction 1 of 1 06/28/2012


	Worksheets
	01


